2020 Fees Schedule

Our Fees are calculated across three Terms (1-3) leaving the 4th term already covered and thereby minimising end of year accounting and budgeting.

				Per Year	Per Term	Health Care Discount / Year	Health Care Discount / Term
CSO Based Fees						Discount / Tear	Discount / Term
1 Child	0% - full rate to be applied			\$1275.00	\$411.00	\$637.50	\$212.33
A Family Discount is a in primary, discounts			ne siblir	ngs are in high scho	ol and others are		
Family Building	Per Family (does not apply to the second child enrolled in a Catholic Schools			\$1250.00	\$417.00	\$1250	\$417.00
Levy (Per Family)							
School Based							
Resource Fee	Example items covered by this			\$375.00	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$125.00
	Excursions – major	One per year	\$ 45				
	Excursions –	One per year	\$ 20	-			
	minor	. ,	'				
	Sports Carnivals –	3 per year	\$ 20				
	Athletics, Swimming and						
	Cross Country						
	Incursions	2 per year	\$ 10				
	Specialist lessons - Coding or Art in	1 Term TBA	\$ 45				
	Residence		4				
	Gymnastics lessons	Term 2 or 3	\$ 40				
	Swim/ Specialist Sport Program	Term 4	\$ 60	-			
	EOY Whole School activity	Celebration for end of year	\$ 15				
	Educational Consumables	Children provided with these as	\$ 125				
	-books, pencils, pens, text books,	needed.					
	glue, scissors,						
	rulers	_f		400.00	4	400.00	400.00
Technology Fee (PER FAMILY)	To cover the cost of maintaining and updating all computers and associated items in the school.			\$90.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$30.00
Maintenance Fee	To cover minor maintenance to the school			\$45.00	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$15.00
(PER FAMILY)	buildings and keeping our grounds and gardens in perfect condition			V 15166	723.33	, 10.00	720.00
TOTAL FEES				\$3035 For the		\$2397.00 For	\$799 per term
				year OR	per term	the year OR	
Fees across 52 weeks - direct debit			\$58.50 per calendar week		\$46.50 per calendar week		
Pastoral Levey	Optional contribution per family to the Pastoral works of the Parish and Diocesan. Families to complete a from to declare their intention regarding this payment.			\$300.00	\$100.00		

For each sibling that attends a Catholic school, an increasing discount is applied to each Family member's TUITION fee				
2 Child family	10% off tuition fee for each child			
3 Child family	20% off tuition fee for each child			
4 Child family	40% off tuition fee for each child			
5+ Child family	50% off tuition fee for each child			
Additionally, the CSO based Family Building Levy, the school based Technology and Maintenance Fees are applied per family so the second child will				
not have that applied to their fees. (a further \$1385 off each additional sibling)				